Cumberland County Board of Taxation
OFFICE OF THE BOARD

Board Members
Jill H. Sungenis, President
Gloria De La Rosa
Bonnie H. Facemyer
Carlos A. Mercado, Jr.

District

Bridgeton City $

Commercial Township

Deerfield Township

Downe Township

Fairfield Township
Greenwich Township
Hopewell Township
Lawrence Township

Maurice River Township

Millville City

Shiloh Borough

Stow Creek Township
Upper Deerfield Township

Vineland City $

2745 S

Delsea Drive

Vineland, NJ 08360
Tel: (856) 453-7425
Fax: (856) 451-2891

July 31, 2025
2025
Comparable Rates Ratio 2025
2025 2024
5790 $ 5.288 63.77 %
2.758 2.611 78.89
3.894 3.723 66.99
2.933 2.659 84.33
2.975 2.552 87.64
3.642 3.580 77.61
3.693 3.642 67.92
2.980 2.907 82.63
2.668 2.688 87.17
4.056 3.925 60.44
3.147 3.160 84.20
2.995 3.060 87.83
3.293 3.346 76.73
3.309 § 3.184 67.32 %

County Tax Administrator

Patricia A. Belmont

Asst. Co. Tax Administrator

Kevin P. McCann

Special District Rates

Fire District No.
Fire District No.
Fire District No. 3

N —

Fire District No.
Fire District No.

N —

Fire District No.
Fire District No.
Fire District No.
Fire District No.

A OWON -

Special Impr. Dist.

$

0.290
0.384
0.385

0.247
0.240

0.211
0.325
0.167
0.283

0.083



