

# Cumberland County Board of Taxation

## OFFICE OF THE BOARD

**Board Members**  
 Jill H. Sungenis, President  
 Gloria De La Rosa  
 Bonnie H. Facemyer  
 Carlos A. Mercado, Jr.

2745 S Delsea Drive  
 Vineland, NJ 08360  
 Tel: (856) 453-7425  
 Fax: (856) 451-2891

**County Tax Administrator**  
 Patricia A. Belmont  
**Asst. Co. Tax Administrator**  
 Kevin P. McCann

July 31, 2025

2025

<u>District</u>	<u>Comparable Rates</u>		<u>Ratio 2025</u>	<u>Special District Rates</u>	
	<u>2025</u>	<u>2024</u>			
Bridgeton City	\$ 5.790	\$ 5.288	63.77 %		
Commercial Township	2.758	2.611	78.89	Fire District No. 1	\$ 0.290
				Fire District No. 2	0.384
				Fire District No. 3	0.385
Deerfield Township	3.894	3.723	66.99		
Downe Township	2.933	2.659	84.33	Fire District No. 1	0.247
				Fire District No. 2	0.240
Fairfield Township	2.975	2.552	87.64		
Greenwich Township	3.642	3.580	77.61		
Hopewell Township	3.693	3.642	67.92		
Lawrence Township	2.980	2.907	82.63		
Maurice River Township	2.668	2.688	87.17	Fire District No. 1	0.211
				Fire District No. 2	0.325
				Fire District No. 3	0.167
				Fire District No. 4	0.283
Millville City	4.056	3.925	60.44		
Shiloh Borough	3.147	3.160	84.20		
Stow Creek Township	2.995	3.060	87.83		
Upper Deerfield Township	3.293	3.346	76.73		
Vineland City	\$ 3.309	\$ 3.184	67.32 %	Special Impr. Dist.	\$ 0.083